
Name Club Age Group Hits Golds Score

Non JeDiS
Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Jess Peers Ivanhoe 15 (u16) 59 2 361
2 Mia Ashby Ivanhoe 12 (u14) 48 1 225
3 Rhianna Bacon Leicester Academy 15 (u16) 35 0 147
4 Fay Hughes Ivanhoe 10 (u12) 32 1 126

Barebow - Junior Gent
1 Giles Carey Soar Valley 11 (u12) 60 1 365
2 Connor Parker Melton Mowbray 12 (u14) 55 3 272
3 Tom Hawkins Leicester Academy 12 (u14) 49 0 247
4 Gabriel Hobson Ivanhoe 9 (u12) 42 1 197
5 Dominic Fenton Ivanhoe 10 (u12) 37 2 186

Recurve - Junior Lady
1 Chloe Loakes Kirby Muxloe 11 (u12) 60 7 460
2 Greta Bosma Ivanhoe 16 (u18) 58 0 313
3 Rebecca Stenton LAOFAC 12 (u14) 5 2 293

Recurve - Junior Gent
1 Benedict Taylor Hinckley 14 (u16) 60 2 428
2 Liam Corry Kirby Muxloe 8 (u12) 53 1 328
3 Tyan Patel Kirby Muxloe 9 (u12) 42 0 178

JeDiS
Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Maisie Wilkinson Ivanhoe 14 (u16) 53 2 323
2 Chloe Payne Ivanhoe 13 (u14) 51 2 291

Barebow - Junior Gent
1 Philip Liddell LAOFAC 16 (u18) 56 5 372

Recurve - Junior Lady
1 Alexandra Cornfield Ivanhoe 12 (u14) 60 5 451
2 Rachel Lowne Bowmen of Glen 14 (u16) 54 5 323

Recurve - Junior Gent
1 Jack Lucas Bowmen of Glen 15 (u16) 60 28 558
2 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 17 (u18) 60 22 550
3 Adam Bobat Leicester Academy 17 (u18) 60 21 547
4 Yusuf Ali Leicester Academy 10 (u12) 59 4 411

Longbow - Junior Lady
1 Alyssa Landon Soar Valley 15 (u16) 58 1 359

Martin & myself look forward to seeing you at a shoot in the future

Carol Smith, Tournament Organiser

Many thanks to The Foxes for the use of their targets for the shoot, we couldn't organise the junior shoots without 
the generosity of Clubs within the County.

Well done to all Juniors who took part, especially those who shot a junior shoot for the first time. 
I hope all Juniors & parents enjoyed the shoot.

LRCAA Junior Shoot
Sunday, 5th March 2017

Hosted by The Foxes
Round Shot - Portsmouth

Results:
Separate awards were awarded to JeDiS and Non-JeDiS
25 Junior archers took part in the shoot - 10 JeDiS and 15 Non-JeDiS

Also thanks to Ben Jones & Merlin Archery for supplying the target faces free of charge



Score

Niall Brown 550

Alex Cornfield 451

Jess Peers 361

Adam Bobat 547

Yusuf Ali 411

Tom Hawkins 247

Chloe Loakes 460

Liam Corry 328

Tyan Patel 178

Maisie Wilkinson 323

Greta Bosma 313

Chloe Payne 291

Mia Ashby 225

Gabriel Hobson 197

Dominic Fenton 186

1 Ivanhoe 'A'

966

Taylor Trophy  –  Team Scores

1362

Club Team Total

4 Ivanhoe 'B' 927

5 Ivanhoe 'C' 608

2 Leicester Academy 1205

3 Kirby Muxloe


